TELEPHONE IVORY MODULAR CABLE
PRODUCT DATASHEET
Ivory Modular Cable
• PVC Jacket
• 28AWG multi-stranded modular cable
• Available in Ivory and Black
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
59MOD4IDCI 4 Way Ivory 100m
59MOD6IDCI 6 Way Ivory 100m
59MOD8IDCI 8 Way Ivory 100m
59MOD4IDCB 4 Way Black 100m